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Florida Challenge

Black Diamond Ranch

Lecanto, FL

USF Florida Challenge
Dates: Feb 01 - Feb 01

Team

Florida 287
Florida State 285
UCF 304

Florida International 301
Florida Gulf Coast 317

284
298
296
305
308

Scores

571
583
600
606
625

+7
+24
+30
+49
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Start

T1

T1

10

T3

T3
T11

T8

T6
T13

T8

T6

T3
T17
T15
T22
T17
T17
T25
T17
T25
T13
T25
T11
T17
T22
T30

29
T33
T30
T22
T33
T25
T35
T15
T39
T35
T30
T35
T42
T39
T39
T42
T35

44

Finish
T
T1
T
T
T5
T5

7

8

9
10
T11
T
T13
T13
T15
T15
T15
T18
T18
T20
T20
T22
T22
T24
T24
T24
T27
T27
T27
T27
T31
T31
T31
34
35
T36
T36
38
T39
T39
T41
T41
43
44

Player

Matilda Castren
Lydia Gumm

Taylor Tomlinson
Kelly Grassel

Ashley Holder

Kim Metraux *

Maria Torres
Meghan MacLaren
Sydney Needham *
Karolina Vickova
Maria Rodriguez *
Morgane Metraux
Coralia Arias

Ayaka Nakayama
Sara Detlefsen
Laura Kanouse *
Johanna Larsson
Samantha Wagner
Diana Gonzalez *
Anna Sophia Bohmer *
Carla Jane

Cynthia Bounleutay *
Madison Pacheco *
Kayla Jones

Mei Khuan Yong
Ashley Burke *
Sophie Godley *
Kayla Bloor

Mary Mulcahy
Camila Serrano
Madison Easterbrook
Megan Blonien
Maria Brunzell *
Sarah Harrison *
Taylor Moody *
Dominika Gradecka *
Jordan Wolf *
Josefine Garton *
Katerina Krasova
Kelsy Holbert *
Madeline Marck-Sherk
Ashley Kimbrough *
Dree Fausnaugh
Erica Stoner *

Florida Challenge

Black Diamond Ranch
Lecanto, FL

USF Florida Challenge

Dates: Feb 01 - Feb 01

Team

Florida State
Florida State
Florida

Florida

UCF

Florida State
Florida

Florida International
Florida

Florida

South Florida
Florida State
Florida International
UCF

Florida Gulf Coast
Florida

UCF

Florida

South Florida
Florida State
Florida International
Seminole State-FL
Florida

Florida State
Florida Gulf Coast
South Florida
Florida International
Florida State

UCF

Florida International
Florida Gulf Coast
Florida Gulf Coast
Jacksonville
Seminole State-FL
South Florida
Florida State
Jacksonville
Seminole State-FL
Florida International
Florida Gulf Coast
Florida Gulf Coast
Florida Gulf Coast
UCF

UCF

69
69
73
70
70
74
72
71
75
72
71
70
77
76
78
77
77
79
77
79
75
79
74
77
78
81
80
82
81
78
82
79
83
76
84
83
81
83
86
84
84
86
83
87

72
72
68
71
72
68
71
74
72
76
78
79
73
74
73
74
74
74
76
75
79
76
81
79
78
75
77
75
76
79
77
80
76
84
77
80
82
81
79
81
82
80
90
88

Scores

141
141
141
141
142
142
143
145
147
148
149
149
150
150
151
151
151
153
153
154
154
155
155
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
159
159
159
160
161
163
163
164
165
165
166
166
173
175
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+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+15
+15
+15
+16
+17
+19
+19
+20
+21
+21
+22
+22
+29
+31



Florida Challenge

Black Diamond Ranch

Lecanto, FL

USF Florida Challenge
Dates: Feb 01 - Feb 01

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Florida 287 284 571
T Taylor Tomlinson (3) 73 68 141
T Kelly Grassel (5) 70 71 141
7 Maria Torres (4) 72 71 143
10 Karolina Vickova (1) 72 76 148
T18 Samantha Wagner (2) 79 74 153
2 Florida State 285 298 583
T Matilda Castren (1) 69 72 141
T1 Lydia Gumm (3) 69 72 141
T11 Morgane Metraux (2) 70 79 149
T24 Kayla Jones (4) 77 79 156
T27 Kayla Bloor (5) 82 75 157
3 UCF 304 296 600
T5 Ashley Holder (1) 70 72 142
T13 Ayaka Nakayama (3) 76 74 150
T15 Johanna Larsson (4) 77 74 151
T27 Mary Mulcahy (2) 81 76 157
43 Dree Fausnaugh (5) 83 90 173
4 Florida International 301 305 606
8 Meghan MacLaren (1) 71 74 145
T13 Coralia Arias (4) 77 73 150
T20 Carla Jane (3) 75 79 154
T27 Camila Serrano (2) 78 79 157
T39 Katerina Krasova (5) 86 79 165
5 Florida Gulf Coast 317 308 625
T15 Sara Detlefsen (4) 78 73 151
T24 Mei Khuan Yong (1) 78 78 156
T31 Megan Blonien (3) 79 80 159
T31 Madison Easterbrook (5) 82 77 159
T41 Madeline Marck-Sherk (2) 84 82 166
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T5 Kim Metraux (Florida State ) 74 68 142
9 Sydney Needham (Florida) 75 72 147
T Maria Rodriguez (South Florida) 71 78 149
T15 Laura Kanouse (Florida) 77 74 151
T18 Diana Gonzalez (South Florida) 77 76 153
T20 Anna Sophia Bohmer (Florida State ) 79 75 154
T22 Cynthia Bounleutay (Seminole State-FL ) 79 76 155
T22 Madison Pacheco (Florida) 74 81 155
T24 Ashley Burke (South Florida) 81 75 156
T27 Sophie Godley (Florida International) 80 77 157
T31 Maria Brunzell (Jacksonville ) 83 76 159
34 Sarah Harrison (Seminole State-FL ) 76 84 160
35 Taylor Moody (South Florida) 84 77 161
T36 Jordan Wolf (Jacksonville ) 81 82 163
T36 Dominika Gradecka (Florida State ) 83 80 163
38 Josefine Garton (Seminole State-FL ) 83 81 164
T39 Kelsy Holbert (Florida Gulf Coast ) 84 81 165
T41 Ashley Kimbrough (Florida Gulf Coast ) 86 80 166
44 Erica Stoner (UCF) 87 88 175
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